Attachment 3

District Attorney

Automobile Insurance Fraud Program

REVENUE:
1100 205 515043

EXPENDITURES:

1100 205 1460
1100 205 2106
1100 205 2117
1100 205 2125
1100 205 2614
1100 205 2715

TOTAL EXPENDITURES:

Supplemental Budget FY 2018-19

Automobile Insurance Fraud Program

Overtime

Communication

Office Supplies

Transportation & Travel

Staff Development and Training
Expert Witness

$26,183

$7,573
$1,200
$1,000
$7,500
$4,910
$4,000

$26,183



