## **Attachment 3**

# District Attorney Automobile Insurance Fraud Program Supplemental Budget FY 2018-19

## **REVENUE:**

1100 205 515043	Automobile Insurance Fraud Program	\$26,183
1100 203 313043	Automobile insurance i faud i fogram	Ψ40.103

## **EXPENDITURES:**

1100 205 1460	Overtime	\$7,573
1100 205 2106	Communication	\$1,200
1100 205 2117	Office Supplies	\$1,000
1100 205 2125	Transportation & Travel	\$7,500
1100 205 2614	Staff Development and Training	\$4,910
1100 205 2715	Expert Witness	\$4,000

## TOTAL EXPENDITURES: \$26,183